
 

Page 1 of 2 

 

OFFICE OF THE COMMISSIONER MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

Raipur (C.G.) 
e-Procurement Tender Notice 

Main Portal: http://eproc.cgstate.gov.in 
 

(First Call) 
 

NIT NO:  56 /SE/PWD /RMC/2023         RAIPUR DATED: 18-08-2023 
 

Online bids are invited for the following works of works up to 08-09-2023 at 17:00 hours. 
 

Sr. 

No 

System 

Tender 

No. 

Name of Work 

Amount 

of the 

Estimat

e (In 

Lacs) 

Cost of 

Tender 

form 

Earnest 

Money 

Deposit 

(In Lacs) 

Eligible 

class of 

contracto

r /firm 

Time 

allowed 

for 
Completi

on 

1 144890 TENDER FOR SUPPLY, 

ERECTION, 

INSTALLATION, AND 

COMMISSIONING OF 

GARMENT 

MANUFACTURING 

UNIT AND ITS 

ACCESSORIES ALONG 

WITH JOB WORK FOR 

THE COMMON 

FACILITY CENTER OF 

GARMENT FACTORY 

RAIPUR WITH 5 YEARS 

OF OPERATION, 

MAINTENANCE 

,TRAINING AND 

MANAGEMENT. 

592.00 

Lacs 
10000.00 5.00 RFP 

01 

MONTH 

+ 5 year 

O&M 

 

The details can be viewed and downloaded online directly from the Government of Chhattisgarh e-

Procurement Portal https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in from 18-08-2023  17.00 Hours (IST) on wards.  

For more details on the tender and bidding process you may please visit the above-mentioned portal. 

NOTE: -  

1. All eligible/interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on e-Procurement portal. 

2. Contractors can contact Help Desk for any clarification of their doubts regarding the process of 
Electronic Procurement System.  Help Desk at Toll Free No. 18002582502  or through Email ID 
helpdesk.eproc@cgswan.gov.in  

3. For More Details please download NIT details. 

 
 
 

 

 

                                                                                                        EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  

RAIPUR (C.G.) 
  

https://eproc.cgstate.gov.in/


 

Page 2 of 2 

 

Date-Time Detail(s) 

S 

No. 
Nagar Nigam Stage Contractor Stage 

Start 

Date   Time 

1 Bid Start Date  18-08-2023 17:00 

2  Pre bid Meeting 23-08-2023 12.00 

3  Bid Due Date 
08-09-2023 17:00 

4  Physical Doc Submission End 

Dates 
11-09-2023 17:00 

5 Bid Open Date 

(Scheduled) 

 
11-09-2023 17:30 

 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                        EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

                  PWD 

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  

RAIPUR (C.G.) 
  


